
UPPER DIVISION
Academic Calendar 2023-24

Monday, August 21, 2023 New resident move-in/New student day

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Orientation

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 First Day of Classes

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day: No Classes

Friday, October 6, 2023 Faculty Report Writing: No Classes

October 12–14, 2023 Family Weekend: No Classes, Teacher Conferences

October 16–17, 2023 Family Weekend Break: No Classes

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Classes Resume

November 18–26, 2023 Thanksgiving Break (dorms closed)

Sunday, November 26, 2023 Resident students are permitted to return

Monday, November 27, 2023 Faculty In-Service Day: No Classes

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Classes Resume

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 End of Fall Semester

December 20, 2023–January 2, 2024 Winter Break (dorms closed)

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Classes Resume

Monday, January 15, 2024 MLK Day: No Classes

Friday, February 16, 2024 In-Service Day: No Classes

Monday, February 19, 2024 Presidents Day: No Classes

Friday, March 1, 2024 Faculty Report Writing: No Classes

March 9–24, 2024 Spring Break (dorms closed, some sports teams may 
meet)

Monday, March 25, 2024 Classes Resume

Friday, April 19, 2024 Spring Family Weekend: Special Schedule 1/2 day of 
Classes, Teacher Conferences

April 19–21, 2024 Spring Family Weekend

Sunday, May 19, 2024 Graduation

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day: No Classes

Friday, May 31, 2024 Closing Day

Visit www.stevensonschool.org/calendar for the live calendar  
of upcoming events. Updated 8/28/23

http://www.stevensonschool.org/calendar

